
Tokoroa North School  

Class Teachers’ Email Addresses 

 

Teacher’s Name Room Email Address 
Megan Lamb 1 meganlamb@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Anne Rhodes 2 annerhodes@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Megan Gooding 3 megangooding@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Kelly Waea-Allan 4 Kellywaea-allan@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Lisa Jones 5 lisajones@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Shirley Barber 6 shirleybarber@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Laura Munro 7 lauramunro@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Kerry Hamley 8 kerryhamley@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Rhiarn Reedy 9 rhiarnreedy@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Nesta Baigent 10 nestabaigent@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Maree Cook 11 mareecook@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Mary Stratton 13 marystratton@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Regina Ieti 15 reginaieti@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Rebekah Colquhoun 16 rebekahcolquhoun@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Karen Tyrrell 17 karentyrrell@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Lisa MacDonald 18 lisamacdonald@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Natalie Boss 19 natalieboss@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Nada Harpur 20 nadaharpur@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

Raewyn Whiteman-Thorne APSEL raewynthorne@tokoroanorth.school.nz 

 


